PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
FLOODLIGHT
PQ-FLND
With a choice of different optics, FLND
ensures lighting design flexibility to
fit different stadium architectures and
high lighting quality, compliant with

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
FLOODLIGHT
PQ-FLND
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Universal Bracket(Standard) Universal Bracket 180°
 Vertical Mount
Universal Bracket 360°
Vertical Mount
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
FLOODLIGHT
PQ-FLND
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
MOUNTING OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Power Product Code Description
120-600W PQ-UB120-600W Universal Bracket(Standard)
120W PQ-UB120-V180 Universal Bracket 180° Vertical Mount
200W PQ-UB200-V180 Universal Bracket 180° Vertical Mount
300W PQ-UB300-V180 Universal Bracket 180° Vertical Mount
300W PQ-UB300-H180 Universal Bracket 180° Horizontal Mount
400W PQ-UB400-V180 Universal Bracket 180° Vertical Mount
400W PQ-UB400-H180 Universal Bracket 180° Horizontal Mount
600W PQ-UB600-V180 Universal Bracket 180° Vertical Mount
800-1200W PQ-UB800-V180 Universal Bracket 180° Vertical Mount
120-1200W PQ-UB120-1200W Universal Bracket 360° Vertical Mount
120-800W PQ-SA120-800W
Side Arm
960-1200W PQ-SA960-1200W
120-800W PQ-SF120-800W
Slip Fitter
960-1200W PQ-SF960-1200W